Course Course Title

Transfer Module Start Date

BIOL 1040 FJ2 Human Biology |
5/26/2026

BIOL 1510 FjJ2 Anatomy and Physiology |
5/26/2026

BIOL 1520 FjJ1 Anatomy and Physiology 11

5/26/2026

CHEM 1161 SO1 First Year Chemistry Lab I

™ 5/26/2026
ENGL 1101 FS1 English Composition I

™ 5/26/2026
PRAC 1300 SO1 Pharmacology

NR 5/26/2026

PRAC 1600 SO1
NR 5/26/2026

Practical Nursing Concepts II

Fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Credits
End Date

4.00
7/21/2026

4.00
7/21/2026

4.00
7/21/2026

1.00
8/4/2026

3.00
7/21/2026

2.00
8/4/2026

5.00
8/4/2026

-Online/Hybrid Course Fees are $25.00 per credit hour.

-Career Services Fees are $10.00 per credit hour.
-Facility Fees are $6.00 per credit hour.

The College reserves the right to change fees.
Course

BIOL 1040 Fj2
BIOL 1510 FjJ2
BIOL 1520 FJ1
CHEM 1161 SO1
PRAC 1300 SO1
PRAC 1600 SO1

Human Biology |

Anatomy and Physiology |
Anatomy and Physiology 11
First Year Chemistry Lab I
Pharmacology

Practical Nursing Concepts II

Lab Fee

$30.00
$45.00
$45.00
$60.00
$98.00
$98.00

Course Note
Location Room Days Time

Course Note: You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs
Brown County Campus 106 M W 08:30 am 10:39 am

Course Note: You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Brown County Campus 106 M W 12:00 pm 02:44 pm

Course Note: You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Brown County Campus 106 M W 04:00 pm 06:44 pm

Course Note: Must be taken with CHEM 1151 HC1

Brown County Campus 108 w 09:00 am 01:04 pm
Brown County Campus 103 M W 11:00 am 01:34 pm
Brown County Campus 210 M 09:00 am 11:59 am

Course Note: Addl required lab/sim/clinical not listed

Brown County Campus 210 W 08:30 am 12:09 pm
Brown County Campus 212 w 01:00 pm 04:29 pm
Course
ENGL 1101 FS1 English Composition I
BIOL 1040 FJ2 Human Biology I
BIOL 1510 F]J2 Anatomy and Physiology |
BIOL 1520 FJ1  Anatomy and Physiology II

Instructor

Gardner

Gardner

Gardner

Luna Pineda

Instructor

MacLeod

Momper

Course Materials Fee

$44.38

$114.99
$139.98
$139.98



Course Course Materials Fee

ACCT 2202 or 2221 or 2230 $129.99*

*Fee covers all ACCT.. courses listed directly above.



