

Summer Semester 2026 | Brown County Campus Only

Fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course	Course Title	Credits	Course Note	Instructor			
Transfer Module	Start Date	End Date	Location	Room	Days	Time	
BIOL 1040 FJ2	Human Biology I	4.00	Course Note: You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs				
	5/26/2026	7/21/2026	Brown County Campus	106	M W	08:30 am 10:39 am	Gardner
BIOL 1510 FJ2	Anatomy and Physiology I	4.00	Course Note: You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs				
	5/26/2026	7/21/2026	Brown County Campus	106	M W	12:00 pm 02:44 pm	Gardner
BIOL 1520 FJ1	Anatomy and Physiology II	4.00	Course Note: You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs				
	5/26/2026	7/21/2026	Brown County Campus	106	M W	04:00 pm 06:44 pm	Gardner
CHEM 1161 SO1	First Year Chemistry Lab I	1.00	Course Note: Must be taken with CHEM 1151 HC1				
TM	5/26/2026	8/4/2026	Brown County Campus	108	W	09:00 am 01:04 pm	Luna Pineda
ENGL 1101 FS1	English Composition I	3.00					
TM	5/26/2026	7/21/2026	Brown County Campus	103	M W	11:00 am 01:34 pm	Instructor
PRAC 1300 SO1	Pharmacology	2.00					
NR	5/26/2026	8/4/2026	Brown County Campus	210	M	09:00 am 11:59 am	MacLeod
PRAC 1600 SO1	Practical Nursing Concepts II	5.00	Course Note: Addl required lab/sim/clinical not listed				
NR	5/26/2026	8/4/2026	Brown County Campus	210	W	08:30 am 12:09 pm	Momper
			Brown County Campus	212	W	01:00 pm 04:29 pm	

-Online/Hybrid Course Fees are \$25.00 per credit hour.

-Career Services Fees are \$10.00 per credit hour.

-Facility Fees are \$6.00 per credit hour.

The College reserves the right to change fees.

Course	Lab Fee	Course	Course Materials Fee
BIOL 1040 FJ2 Human Biology I	\$ 30.00	ENGL 1101 FS1 English Composition I	\$ 44.38
BIOL 1510 FJ2 Anatomy and Physiology I	\$ 45.00	BIOL 1040 FJ2 Human Biology I	\$ 114.99
BIOL 1520 FJ1 Anatomy and Physiology II	\$ 45.00	BIOL 1510 FJ2 Anatomy and Physiology I	\$ 139.98
CHEM 1161 SO1 First Year Chemistry Lab I	\$ 60.00	BIOL 1520 FJ1 Anatomy and Physiology II	\$ 139.98
PRAC 1300 SO1 Pharmacology	\$ 98.00		
PRAC 1600 SO1 Practical Nursing Concepts II	\$ 98.00		

Course	Course Materials Fee
ACCT 2202 or 2221 or 2230	\$ 129.99*

**Fee covers all ACCT... courses listed directly above.*